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PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 220053

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 1/9/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Confidentiality Agreement signed by Erika Overby, on behalf of Staff from Jeff Roberson.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Digitally signed by
Wag ner, Wagner, Cortney (UTC)
Cortney (UTC) Date: 2024.01.09

16:07:49 -08'00"

Cortney Wagner, Customer Service Specialist
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Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov
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Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov
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Joni Sliger, Sanger Law, joni @sanger-law.com
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Sara Breckenridge, breckenridge@smwlaw.com

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, WUTC, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Stacey L ee, slee@smwlaw.com

Ellie Hardwick, ellie@sanger-law.com
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Alex Kronauer, Alex.Kronauer@wal mart.com
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Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov
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